

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION NO(S). 10/2020
IN CRL.A. NO. 2094/2014

AMRIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.180844/2019-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 180844/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 09-01-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s)

*

for Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR
(Appearance slip not given)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the
applicant(s) seeking adjournment.

As prayed, list in the next week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER