

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Miscellaneous Application No. 10/2020 in CrI.A. No. 2094/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-08-2016 in CrI.A. No. No. 2094/2014 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

AMRIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.180844/2019-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 17-12-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Mani Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, AOR
Mr. Kulwant Singh Narwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for the day.

List after the ensuing Christmas/New Year Holidays.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)