

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Miscellaneous Application No. 10/2020 in CrI.A. No. 2094/2014

(Arising out of impugned judgment and order dated 01-08-2016 in CrI.A. No. 2094/2014 passed by the Supreme Court of India)

AMRIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 180844/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 31-07-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Nautiyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur Prakash, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Mani Tripathi, Adv.
Mrs. Gouri Karuna Das Mohanti, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, AOR
Mr. Kamal Kant Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Kumar Chourasia, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The office to reflect the name of Mr. Arvind Kumar as the counsel for the CBI in the cause list.

The matter be listed after three weeks.

(NITIN TALREJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR